https://menulist.menu
100 Pkwy, Byram, United States
(+1)6013467659

The restaurant from Byram offers 70 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $13.2. If you want
to try delicious American meals like burgers or barbecue, Kfc from Byram is the place to be, You can also
discover delicious South American meals on the menu.



https://menulist.menu/list/27349117/restaurants-byram
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/byram/kfc-2276/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Tfc Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.9

Pasta

MAC CHEESE $3.5

COLE SLAW $3.5

12 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $7.6

GRAVY $1.7
[ ] [ )

dipping sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.2

POPCORN NUGGETS COMBO $9.9

Ensaladas Eamp; Vegelales

CHICKEN LITTLE $3.2

Combo Meals

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

COMBO $9.4
Yalue mmenu
2 BISCUITS $2.3

Condiments

HONEY SAUCE $0.2

World Famous Chicken

2 PC. BREAST WING COMBO $10.8

Each Order Of Gourmet Tries
Includes 1 Dipping Sauce

CLASSIC RANCH $0.2
Tenders Eamp;amp; Nuggels
TENDERS COMBO $10.5
Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.4
Country Vegelables n’ Sides
WHOLE KERNEL CORN $3.5

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $7.0

Beverages

1/2 GALLON BEVERAGE BUCKET $5.0

MEDIUM BEVERAGE $3.0
2 PC. DRUM THIGH BIG BOX $9.4
2 PC. DRUM THIGH COMBO $7.0



Tfc Menu

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
comMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN LITTLES COMBO

Side dishes

FRIES
HOT SAUCE
HONEY BBQ SAUCE

Chicken

12 PIECE CHICKEN
8 PIECE CHICKEN
16 PIECE CHICKEN

Sauces

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
KETCHUP
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

Box Meals

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BOX

5 PC. TENDERS BOX

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
BOX

11 1a Carte Buckels

12 TENDERS BUCKET
8 TENDERS BUCKET
16 TENDERS BUCKET

$9.4

$6.4
$9.0

$3.5
$0.2
$0.2

$33.9
$23.4
$38.6

$3.5
$0.2
$0.2

$11.9
$13.1

$11.9

$33.9
$21.6
$38.6

Buckiet Ueals

8 PIECE MEAL

8 PIECE FAMILY FILL UP
12 PIECE MEAL

16 PIECE MEAL

Tenders & Nuggets

NASHVILLE HOT TENDERS
COMBO

8 TENDERS MEAL
12 TENDERS MEAL
16 TENDERS MEAL

Tl Ups

POT PIE FILL UP

3 TENDERS FILL UP

1 PIECE BREAST FILL UP
FAMOUS BOWL FILL UP

Bowls

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO

MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL

A la carte

A LA CARTE DRUM

A LA CARTE BREAST
LARGE POPCORN NUGGETS
A LA CARTE THIGH

A LA CARTE TENDER

A LA CARTE WING

$32.8
$31.6
$43.3
$52.6

$10.2

$32.8
$43.3
$52.6

$7.6
$9.9
$8.8
$8.4

$5.9
$9.1
$9.1
$8.2
$7.0

$4.1
$4.7
$8.2
$4.1
$3.3
$3.5



Tfc Menu

Popular Ttems
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY) $3.5

POT PIE COMBO $4.7
LARGE BEVERAGE $3.5

3 PC. CHICKEN COMBO $11.1
4 PC. CHICKEN COMBO $12.3
3 PC. CHICKEN BOX $12.9
MAC CHEESE BOWL $5.9



Tfc Menu

Hfc

100 Pkwy, Byram, United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00



https://menulist.menu/

