





Kfc Menu

https://menulist.menu 100 Pkwy, Byram, United States (+1)6013467659







The restaurant from <u>Byram</u> offers 70 different **menus and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$13.2. If you want to try delicious **American meals like burgers or barbecue**, Kfc from Byram is the place to be, You can also discover delicious <u>South American</u> meals on the menu.

**Condiments** 

**HONEY SAUCE** 



Non alcoholic drinks		World Famous Chicken		
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.9	2 PC. BREAST WING COMBO	\$10.8	
Pasta		Each Order Of Gourmet Fries		
MAC CHEESE	\$3.5	Includes 1 Dipping Sauce		
Salad		CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.2	
COLE SLAW	\$3.5	Tenders & amp; amp; Nuggets		
Dessert		TENDERS COMBO	\$10.5	
12 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$7.6	Chicken & Wraps		
	4110	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	<b>\$6.4</b>	
Saucen, Chutneys & Extre	as		,,,,,	
GRAVY	\$1.7	Country Vegetables n' Sides		
dipping sauces		WHOLE KERNEL CORN	\$3.5	
KFC SAUCE	\$0.2	Dishes are prepared with		
O		CHICKEN		
Combos		<i>a</i>		
POPCORN NUGGETS COMBO	\$9.9	Uncategorized		
Ensaladas & Veget	ales	FAMOUS BOWL	\$7.0	
CHICKEN LITTLE	\$3.2	Beverages		
Camaka Alamia		1/2 GALLON BEVERAGE BUCKET	\$5.0	
Combo Meals		MEDIUM BEVERAGE	\$3.0	
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.4	Featured		
Value mmenu		2 PC. DRUM THIGH BIG BOX	\$9.4	
2 BISCUITS	\$2.3	2 PC. DRUM THIGH COMBO	\$7.0	

\$0.2



Sandwiches		Bucket Meals	
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.4	8 PIECE MEAL	\$32.8
COMBO		8 PIECE FAMILY FILL UP	\$31.6
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.4	12 PIECE MEAL	\$43.3
CHICKEN LITTLES COMBO	\$9.0	16 PIECE MEAL	\$52.6
Side dishes		Tenders & Nuggets	
FRIES	\$3.5	NASHVILLE HOT TENDERS	
HOT SAUCE	\$0.2	COMBO	\$10.2
HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.2	8 TENDERS MEAL	\$32.8
•		12 TENDERS MEAL	\$43.3
Chicken		16 TENDERS MEAL	\$52.6
12 PIECE CHICKEN	\$33.9	~~	
8 PIECE CHICKEN	\$23.4	Fill Ups	
16 PIECE CHICKEN	\$38.6	POT PIE FILL UP	\$7.6
		3 TENDERS FILL UP	\$9.9
Sauces		1 PIECE BREAST FILL UP	\$8.8
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	\$3.5	FAMOUS BOWL FILL UP	\$8.4
KETCHUP	\$0.2		
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.2	Bowls	
Ø		SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$5.9
Box Meals		SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.1
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH BOX	\$11.9	MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.1
5 PC. TENDERS BOX	\$13.1	SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$8.2
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH BOX	\$11.9	SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$7.0
11-C		A la carte	
A La Carte Buckets		A LA CARTE DRUM	\$4.1
12 TENDERS BUCKET	\$33.9	A LA CARTE BREAST	\$4.7
8 TENDERS BUCKET	\$21.6	LARGE POPCORN NUGGETS	\$8.2
16 TENDERS BUCKET	\$38.6	A LA CARTE THIGH	\$4.1
		A LA CARTE TENDER	\$3.3
		A LA CARTE WING	\$3.5



Popular Items		3 PC. CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.1
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)	\$3.5	4 PC. CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.3
POT PIE COMBO	\$4.7	3 PC. CHICKEN BOX	\$12.9
LARGE BEVERAGE	\$3.5	MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$5.9





100 Pkwy, Byram, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 10:30 -22:00

